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Show #2020 Alabama Open Horseman Association
Crawford Arena - Montgomery

9/4/2020

Showbill: 32 Class: AOHA J22 Ladies Racking 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1

Z
Becky Hodgson

AOHA - NASCA

American Belle

AOHA - NASCA

Becky Hodgson

AOHA - NASCA

722

29.01

2 Jimmy Dean

AOHA - NASCA

A High Dollar Star

AOHA - NASCA

Amanda Hodges

AOHA - NASCA

517

28.01

3

Z
Kristen Elliott

AOHA - WAHA

Judge Judy

AOHA - WAHA

Kristen Elliott

AOHA - WAHA

281

21.01

4 Keith Dean

AOHA - EAHA

Ziggy

AOHA - EAHA

Melissa Abram

AOHA - EAHA

154

20.01

5

Z
Hannah Hope Hutchinson

AOHA - WAHA

I'm A Dollar

AOHA - WAHA

Hannah Hope Hutchinson

AOHA - WAHA

230

19.01

6

Z
Joyce Watson

AOHA - WAHA

Wired Up For Jose

AOHA - WAHA

Joyce Watson

AOHA - WAHA

264

13.01

7

Z
Tina Horton

AOHA - WAHA

Lady Motown

AOHA - WAHA

Tina Horton

AOHA - WAHA

245

13.00

8 Rickey Carr

AOHA - NASCA

Lytle Lee

AOHA - NASCA

Marie Willis

AOHA - NASCA

549

12.00

9

Z
Gina Rich

AOHA - NASCA

Shawshank

AOHA - NASCA

Gina Rich

AOHA - NASCA

494

6.00

10

Z
Tina Koon

AOHA - WAHA

I'm Robin Williams

AOHA - WAHA

Tina Koon

AOHA - WAHA

280

4.00



Alabama Open Horseman Association
9/4/2020 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

3:50 PM

Show #2020 Alabama Open Horseman Association
Crawford Arena - Montgomery

9/4/2020

NP

Z
Anna Bigham

AOHA - WAHA

Me And My World

AOHA - WAHA

Anna Bigham

AOHA - WAHA

239

0.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

722
517
154
264
281
230
245
494
549
280

517
722
230
281
549
154
245
264
494
280

3rd Judge: 

722
517
281
154
230
245
549
264
280
494

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


